Leicestershire U100 v Nottinghamshire U100
Played at Ashby de la Zouch Saturday 9th December 2017
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108898B
116475C
307084A
2984448
307499H
307309K
176942L
300016D
304298E
250157A
304873B
307085C

Grade
99
98
97
93
90
87
85
69
69
62
62
58

Leicestershire
Corlett, Les

Oliver, John A
Wilson, Andrew B
Khare, Anika M
Gulab, Pankaj

Blay, Thomas
Roberts, Neil J
Haywood, Rory
Meynell, Austin
Gordon, Stewart MJ
Muthusamy, Rakshai
Wood, Brian
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Nottinghamshire
Attwood, Charlotte
Gretton, Margaret
Robinson, Edward
Heath, George
Arlachova, Alexandra
Groves, Alan
Kacprzak, Lukasz
Chan, Kian
Hargreaves, Malcolm
Litherland, Jack
Meade, Alex

Lyons, Ellie

Grade
98
92

90e
90
88
88
86
77
74
72
61

57e

Grade ID
270156L
111696E

112437H
303345E
111785D
275890!

304828H
125869C
292488C
299681K
300028L



